
"Joyful, high-kicking choreography... 
get ready to sing” 
–NYTimes / Five Things to do in NYC

Appeals to the entire family, including adults 
who are nostalgic for the iconic special

Ability to do 2 or 3 shows per day

Hear the classic Vince Guaraldi Peanuts
tunes and classic holiday songs performed 
by a live band

TV Special has aired nationally 
annually since 1965

marketing & publicity support with
over 14 million Facebook Followers
 & over 3 Million Instagram Followers

Broadway style production with 
theatrical sets, costumes, lighting, 
and musical arrangements

gross sales snapshot
2024
Minneapolis, mn
Grand Rapids, mi
Detroit, mi
Morristown, nj
Huntsville, al
memphis, tn
Atlanta, ga
baltimore, md
Ocean city, md
2025
Buffalo, NY
New Brunswick, nj
Atlanta, ga
Cincinnati, oh
Portland, or
Las Vegas, nv

$89,781
$103,345
$142,505
$118,246

$76,117 
$152,053
$80,536
$78,165
$85,069

$126,047
$79,915
$82,014
$70,611
$79,721
$71,886

for booking contact
booking@dayafterdaymusic.com


